3-Wire PT100 Temperature Sensor
Model 8060A
Type 8060A
Temperature Sensor
Overview
The AMOT 8060 3-wire PT100 Temperature
Sensor is a complete unit consisting of a

Datasheet_8060A_Temp_Sensor_0119_rev2
Dimensions
How to order
Installation Factors
•	 	Any temperature control system requires accurate
measurement for optimum performance:
•	 Ensure probe is immersed in centre of flow
•	 Ensure probe is installed a minimum of
6 x pipe diameter from a junction or flow
disturbance
•	 Always use heat transfer compound in
thermal well
•	 Always install as close as possible to
position where temperature control is
required
Use the tables below to select the unique specification of your 8060A sensor
Dimensions in mm [inches]
10
 [
.3
94
]
103
[4.055]
1/2 BSP.TR
273
[10.748]
INTEGRAL THREAD M20 X 1.5
PG 13.5/PG 16 & 1/2” NPT
VIA CONDUIT ADAPTORS
82
[3.228]
84
[3.307]
38
[1.496]
42
[1
.6
54
]
A Conduit Threads
1 M20
2 PG 13.5”
3 PG 16”
4 1/2” NPT
B Installation
Threads
2 1/2” BSP.Tr
3 1/2” NPT
CC Customer Special Options
AA Standard Product
** Customer special code  assigned
Example:  8060A   A    B  -   CC
page 4
3-Wire PT100 Temperature Sensor - Model 8060
Datasheet_8060A_Temp_Sensor_0119_rev2
Americas
AMOT - USA
8824 Fallbrook Dr
Houston, TX 77064
USA
Tel: +1 (281) 940 1800
Fax: +1 (713) 559 9419
Email: sales.houston@amot.com
AMOT - CANADA
4320 Roper Rd NW
Edmonton, Alberta T6B 3T8
Canada